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Steven Jon Wright

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Steven Jon Wright
Postcode GU21 7SA

Date of birth September 1978
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ASHEN CAPITAL LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PACKAGED LIVING HOMES LIMITED
MANSE OPUS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

OPUS LAND (NORTH) LIMITED
OPUS LAND LIMITED

ANGLE PROPERTY LIMITED
HARLEYFORD CAPITAL LIMITED
HARLEYFORD CAPITAL LIMITED
DANESCROFT LAND LIMITED
PACKAGED LIVING LIMITED
CUBEX LAND LIMITED

FREML (RESIDENTIAL) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15804124

Number
12941644
12130038

06647482
06647423
07496872
14454730
14454730
03734319
11160964
05179869
08816359

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

918877969

918877969
Chancery House 30 St Johns

Road
Woking
Surrey

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
04/09/2024

App. Date
31/01/2023
31/01/2023

20/01/2023
12/01/2023
25/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
05/10/2022
08/09/2022
06/11/2020
23/06/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/09/2023
18/08/2023

14/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
13/09/2023
14/09/2023
25/03/2015

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



